Registration Fee

Program

‘ $100

WALES Tuition Fee Table 2025

PRV

Tuition Fee

3 weeks

4 weeks

6 weeks

8 weeks

12 weeks

16 weeks

20 weeks

24 weeks

EEP LITE (1:1_3)

General
EEP (1:1_4 / Group_1)
INFINITY LITE (1:1_3 / Group_1)
INFINITY STANDARD (1:1_4 / Group_2)
Academic INFINITY INTENSIVE (1:1_5 / Group_3)
INFINITY PRO (1:1_4 / Group_3)
IELTS Guarantee(1:1_6 / Group_2)
Jr ESL
Junior
Jr IELTS
Room Type
Lower Single
Studio Additional Student
Upper Single
Studio Additional Student
Single
Lower
Premium Twin share
Studio
Additional Student (3rd)
Single
Upper
Premium Twin share
Studio
Additional Student (3rd)
Single with window
Share Type Single
Twin Share
Condo Semi Single
Type Additional Student (3rd, 4th)
Contents
SSP
Immigration ACR I-CARD
Visa Extension
EEP
Books INFINITY, BUSINESS
IELTS, JUNIOR
Studio - Single
Studio - Twin

Maintenance Premium Studio - Single

Fee Premium Studio - Share

Share Type
Condo Type
Group Pickup (Manila)
Group Pickup (Clark)
Airport Pick up
Private Pickup (Manila)
Private Pickup (Clark)

Dormitory Deposit

SCHOOL ID

1 week
Us$ 260
Us$ 320
us$ 300
Us$ 352
us$ 400
Us$ 480
Us$ 520
us$ 560

1 week
Us$ 480
Us$ 240
us$ 520
Us$ 280
Us$ 640
uUs$ 440
us$ 240
us$ 680
Us$ 480
uUs$ 280
uUs$ 460
Us$ 420
us$ 380
Us$ 560
us$ 300

1 week
PHP 10,800

PHP 0
PHP O
PHP 1,500
PHP 1,800
PHP 2,300

PHP 875

PHP 625
PHP 1,125

PHP 750

PHP 750
PHP 1,125
PHP 3,000
PHP 2,500
PHP 11,500
PHP 8,000
PHP 5,000

PHP 200

us$ 390

us$ 480
US$ 450
us$ 528
uss$ 600
Us$ 720
us$ 780

us$ 840

2 weeks

Us$ 720

us$ 360
us$ 780
us$ 420
Us$ 960
uss$ 660
Us$ 360
us$ 1,020
US$ 720
us$ 420
uss$ 690
Us$ 630
us$ 570
us$ 840

us$ 450

PAVEY

PHP 10,800
PHP O
PHP 0
1,500
1,800
2,300
1,750
1,250
2,250
1,500
1,500
2,250
3,000
2,500
PHP 11,500
PHP 8,000
PHP 5,000

PHP 200

us$ 520

us$ 640
US$ 600
us$ 704
uss$ 800
Us$ 960
Us$ 1,040

uss$ 1,120

3 weeks

us$ 960

us$ 480
US$ 1,040
us$ 560
Us$ 1,280
uss$ 880
Us$ 480
Us$ 1,360
us$ 960
us$ 560
uss$ 920
Us$ 840
us$ 760
us$ 1,120

us$ 600

650
800
750
880
1,000

1,200

uss$
Us$

1,300

1,400

Dormitory

4 weeks

Us$ 1,200
600
1,300
700
1,600
1,100
600
1,700
1,200
700
1,150
1,050
950
1,400

750

us$ 975

Us$ 1,200
Uss 1,125
Us$ 1,320
Us$ 1,500
Us$ 1,800
us$ 1,950

Us$ 2,100

6 weeks

Us$ 1,800

Us$ 900
Us$ 1,950
us$ 1,050
US$ 2,400
Us$ 1,650
Us$ 900
US$ 2,550
Us$ 1,800
Us$ 1,050
uUs$ 1,725
Us$ 1,575
US$ 1,425
us$ 2,100

Us$ 1,125

Miscellaneous Fee

3 weeks

PHP 10,800
PHP O
PHP 0

PHP 1,500

1,800

2,300

2,625

1,875

3,375

2,250

2,250

3,375

3,000

2,500

PHP 11,500

PHP 8,000

PHP 5,000

PHP 200

4 weeks

PHP 10,800
PHP 0
PHP 0

1,500

1,800

2,300

3,500

2,500

4,500

3,000

3,000

4,500

3,000

2,500

PHP 11,500

PHP 8,000

PHP 5,000

PHP 200

6 weeks

PHP 10,800
PHP O
3,940
3,000
3,600
4,600
5,250
3,750
6,750
4,500
4,500
6,750
3,000
2,500
PHP 11,500
PHP 8,000
PHP 5,000

PHP 200

Us$ 1,300

Us$ 1,600
Uss$ 1,500
Us$ 1,760
Us$ 2,000
US$ 2,400
US$ 2,600
Us$ 2,600

Us$ 2,800

8 weeks

US$ 2,400

us$ 1,200
Us$ 2,600
Us$ 1,400
Us$ 3,200
US$ 2,200
Us$ 1,200
Us$ 3,400
US$ 2,400
Us$ 1,400
US$ 2,300
Us$ 2,100
Us$ 1,900
Us$ 2,800

Us$ 1,500

8 weeks

PHP 10,800

PHP O
PHP 3,940
PHP 3,000
3,600
4,600
7,000
5,000
9,000
6,000
6,000
9,000
3,000
2,500
PHP 11,500
PHP 8,000
PHP 5,000

PHP 200

UsS$ 1,950

US$ 2,400
Us$ 2,250
US$ 2,640
Us$ 3,000
Us$ 3,600
Us$ 3,800
Us$ 3,900

US$ 4,200

12 weeks

Us$ 3,600
us$ 1,800
US$ 3,900
us$ 2,100
US$ 4,800
Us$ 3,300
Us$ 1,800
us$ 5,100
us$ 3,600
Us$ 2,100
Us$ 3,450
Us$ 3,150
UsS$ 2,850
Us$ 4,200

Us$ 2,250

12 weeks

PHP 10,800
3,500
9,150
4,500
5,400
6,900
PHP 10,500
PHP 7,500
PHP 13,500
PHP 9,000
PHP 9,000
PHP 13,500
PHP 3,000
PHP 2,500
PHP 11,500
PHP 8,000
PHP 5,000

PHP 200

Us$ 2,600

Us$ 3,200
Us$ 3,000
Us$ 3,520
US$ 4,000
US$ 4,800
US$ 4,800
Us$ 5,200

UsS$ 5,600

16 weeks

US$ 4,800
Us$ 2,400
US$ 5,200
Us$ 2,800
US$ 6,400
US$ 4,400
US$ 2,400
Us$ 6,800
US$ 4,800
Us$ 2,800
US$ 4,600
US$ 4,200
Us$ 3,800
Us$ 5,600

Us$ 3,000

16 weeks

PHP 10,800
PHP 3,500
PHP 12,390
PHP 6,000
PHP 7,200
PHP 9,200
PHP 14,000
PHP 10,000
18,000
12,000
12,000
18,000
PHP 3,000
PHP 2,500
PHP 11,500
PHP 8,000
PHP 5,000

PHP 200

US$ 3,250

US$ 4,000
Us$ 3,750
US$ 4,400
Us$ 5,000
Us$ 6,000
Us$ 6,000
Us$ 6,500

Us$ 7,000

20 weeks

US$ 6,000

Us$ 3,000
Us$ 6,500
Us$ 3,500
UsS$ 8,000
Us$ 5,500
Us$ 3,000
Us$ 8,500
Us$ 6,000
Us$ 3,500
us$ 5,750
Us$ 5,250
US$ 4,750
us$ 7,000

Us$ 3,750

20 weeks

PHP 10,800
PHP 3,500
PHP 15,630
PHP 7,500
PHP 9,000
11,500
17,500
12,500
22,500
15,000
15,000
22,500
PHP 3,000
PHP 2,500
PHP 11,500
PHP 8,000
PHP 5,000

PHP 200

US$ 3,900

US$ 4,800
US$ 4,500
US$ 5,280
Us$ 6,000
Us$ 7,200
Us$ 7,200
us$ 7,800

US$ 8,400

24 weeks

Us$ 7,200
us$ 3,600
Us$ 7,800
Us$ 4,200
Us$ 9,600
Us$ 6,600
Us$ 3,600
US$ 10,200
Us$ 7,200
US$ 4,200
Us$ 6,900
Us$ 6,300
us$ 5,700
Us$ 8,400

US$ 4,500

24 weeks

PHP 10,800
PHP 3,500
PHP 19,140
PHP 9,000
10,800
13,800
21,000
15,000
27,000
18,000
18,000
27,000
PHP 3,000
PHP 2,500
PHP 11,500
PHP 8,000
PHP 5,000

PHP 200



WALES Tuition Fee Table 2025

Registration Fee ‘ $100
Tuition Fee Dormitory
Program 4 weeks Dormitory 4 weeks
EEP LITE (1:1_3) uss$ 650 Lower Single Us$ 1,200
General Studio Additional Student uUs$ 600
Studio Ao
INFINITY LITE (1:1_3 / Group_1) us$ 750 Additional Student uss$ 700
L Single US$ 1,600
INFINITY STANDARD (1:1_4 / Group_2) US 880 ower )
_ (1:1_ p_2) $ Premium Twin share Us$ 1,100
Academic Studio
INFINITY INTENSIVE (1:1_5/ Group_3) US$ 1,000 Additional Student (3rd) ~ US$ 600
Single uUs$ 1,700
INFINITY PRO (1:1_4 / Group_3) uUs$ 1,200 Upp_er )
Premium Twin share uUs$ 1,200
Studio .
Jr ESL US$ 1,300 Additional Student (3rd) US$ 700
Junior Single with window uUss$ 1,150
Jr IELTS US$ 1,400 Share S
ingle
Type g US$ 1,050
Twin Share uUs$ 950
Condo Semi Single US$ 1,400
Type | aqditional Student (3rd, 4th)  US$ 750
Miscellaneous Fee
Contents 1 week 2 weeks 3 weeks 4 weeks 6 weeks 8 weeks 12 weeks 16 weeks 20 weeks 24 weeks
SSP PHP 10,800 PHP 10,800 PHP 10,800 PHP 10,800 PHP 10,800 PHP 10,800 PHP 10,800 PHP 10,800 PHP 10,800 PHP 10,800
Immigration ACR I-CARD PHP O PHP 0 PHP O PHP 0 PHP 0 PHP 0 PHP 3,500 PHP 3,500 PHP 3,500 PHP 3,500
Visa Extension PHP O PHP O PHP O PHP 0 PHP 3,940 PHP 3,940 PHP 9,150 PHP 12,390 PHP 15,630 PHP 19,140
EEP PHP 1,500 PHP 1,500 PHP 1,500 PHP 1,500 PHP 3,000 PHP 3,000 PHP 4,500 PHP 6,000 PHP 7,500 PHP 9,000
Books INFINITY, BUSINESS | PHP 1,800 PHP 1,800 PHP 1,800 PHP 1,800 PHP 3,600 PHP 3,600 PHP 5400 PHP 7,200 PHP 9,000 PHP 10,800
IELTS, JUNIOR PHP 2,300 PHP 2,300 PHP 2,300 PHP 2,300 PHP 4,600 PHP 4,600 PHP 6,900 PHP 9,200 PHP 11,500 PHP 13,800
Studio - Single PHP 875 PHP 1,750 PHP 2,625 PHP 3,500 PHP 5250 PHP 7,000 PHP 10,500 PHP 14,000 PHP 17,500 PHP 21,000
Studio - Twin PHP 625 PHP 1,250 PHP 1,875 PHP 2,500 PHP 3,750 PHP 5,000 PHP 7,500 PHP 10,000 PHP 12,500 PHP 15,000
Maintenance  Premium Studio - Single | PHP 1,125 PHP 2,250 PHP 3,375 PHP 4,500 PHP 6,750 PHP 9,000 PHP 13500 PHP 18,000 PHP 22,500 PHP 27,000
Fee Premium Studio - Share | PHP 750 PHP 1,500 PHP 2,250 PHP 3,000 PHP 4,500 PHP 6,000 PHP 9,000 PHP 12,000 PHP 15,000 PHP 18,000
Share Type PHP 750 PHP 1,500 PHP 2,250 PHP 3,000 PHP 4500 PHP 6,000 PHP 9,000 PHP 12,000 PHP 15,000 PHP 18,000
Condo Type PHP 1,125 PHP 2250 PHP 3,375 PHP 4,500 PHP 6,750 PHP 9,000 PHP 13,500 PHP 18,000 PHP 22,500 PHP 27,000
Group Pickup (Manila) | PHP 3,000 PHP 3,000 PHP 3,000 PHP 3,000 PHP 3,000 PHP 3,000 PHP 3,000 PHP 3,000 PHP 3,000 PHP 3,000
Group Pickup (Clark) | PHP 2,500 PHP 2,500 PHP 2,500 PHP 2,500 PHP 2,500 PHP 2,500 PHP 2,500 PHP 2,500 PHP 2,500 PHP 2,500
Airport Pick up
Private Pickup (Manila) |PHP 11,500 PHP 11,500 PHP 11,500 PHP 11,500 PHP 11,500 PHP 11,500 PHP 11,500 PHP 11,500 PHP 11,500 PHP 11,500
Private Pickup (Clark) PHP 8,000 PHP 8,000 PHP 8,000 PHP 8,000 PHP 8,000 PHP 8,000 PHP 8,000 PHP 8,000 PHP 8,000 PHP 8,000
Dormitory Deposit PHP 5,000 PHP 5,000 PHP 5,000 PHP 5,000 PHP 5,000 PHP 5,000 PHP 5,000 PHP 5,000 PHP 5,000 PHP 5,000
SCHOOL ID PHP 200 PHP 200 PHP 200 PHP 200 PHP 200 PHP 200 PHP 200 PHP 200 PHP 200 PHP 200




